
IFET COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING 
    (An Autonomous Institution) 

Villupuram – 605 108. 

OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 
 

Time Table – B.E./B.Tech. Degree Examinations – Nov./Dec. – 2022. 

(Regulations – IFETCE - R2019) 

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 
 

Branch Name: B.E. Civil Engineering 
 

Sem Subject Code Subject Name Day Exam Date Session 

2 19UMABS201 Mathematics II - Calculus and Probability Monday 13-02-2023 FN 

2 19UCSES201 Python Programming Tuesday 14-02-2023 FN 

2 19UCYBS201 Chemistry for Civil Engineers Wednesday 15-02-2023 FN 

2 19UMEES202 Engineering Mechanics Thursday 16-02-2023 FN 

4 19UMABS401 Mathematics IV - Numerical Methods Monday 13-02-2023 FN 

4 19UMEES401 Fluid Mechanics Monday 13-02-2023 FN 

4 19UCEPE402 Architecture Tuesday 14-02-2023 FN 

4 19UCEPC401 Concrete Technology Wednesday 15-02-2023 FN 

4 19UCEPC402 Structural Analysis Thursday 16-02-2023 FN 

6 19UCEPC601 Soil and Foundation Engineering Monday 13-02-2023 FN 

6 19UCEPC602 Design of Steel Structures Tuesday 14-02-2023 FN 

  



IFET COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING 
    (An Autonomous Institution) 

Villupuram – 605 108. 

OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 
 

Time Table – B.E./B.Tech. Degree Examinations – Nov./Dec. – 2022. 

(Regulations – IFETCE - R2019) 

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 
 

Branch Name: B.E. Computer Science and Engineering 
 

Sem Subject Code Subject Name Day Exam Date Session 

2 19UMABS202 Mathematics II - Calculus, Transform and Analytic Functions Monday 13-02-2023 FN 

2 19UCSES202 Programming in C Tuesday 14-02-2023 FN 

2 20UPHBS201 Physics for Information Science Wednesday 15-02-2023 FN 

2 19UECES202 Digital Principles and Logic Design Thursday 16-02-2023 FN 

4 19UMABS402 Mathematics IV - Probability and Queuing Theory Monday 13-02-2023 FN 

4 19UITPC401 Computer Networks (IC) Tuesday 14-02-2023 FN 

4 19UCSPC403 Design and analysis of Algorithm Wednesday 15-02-2023 FN 

4 19UCSPC401 Object Oriented Programming Thursday 16-02-2023 FN 

4 19UCSPC402 Operating Systems Friday 17-02-2023 FN 

4 19UCSPE404 Computer Graphics Saturday 18-02-2023 FN 

4 19UITPE402 Mobile Communications Saturday 18-02-2023 FN 

6 19UITPC601 Web Technology Monday 13-02-2023 FN 

6 19UCSPC601 Compiler Design Tuesday 14-02-2023 FN 

6 19UCSPE601 Cloud Computing Wednesday 15-02-2023 FN 

6 19UMBHS601 Digital Transformation of Business and Services Thursday 16-02-2023 FN 

8 19UCSPE812 Data Science using R Monday 13-02-2023 FN 

8 19UCSPE803 Cyber Security and Forensics Tuesday 14-02-2023 FN 

8 19UCSPE802 Data Visualization Tuesday 14-02-2023 FN 

  



IFET COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING 
    (An Autonomous Institution) 

Villupuram – 605 108. 

OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 
 

Time Table – B.E./B.Tech. Degree Examinations – Nov./Dec. – 2022. 

(Regulations – IFETCE - R2019) 

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 
 

Branch Name: B.E. Electrical and Electronics Engineering 
 

Sem Subject Code Subject Name Day Exam Date Session 

2 19UMABS203 Mathematics II - Calculus, Transform and Complex Analysis Monday 13-02-2023 FN 

2 19UCSES201 Python Programming Tuesday 14-02-2023 FN 

2 19UCYBS202 Chemistry for Electronics Engineers Wednesday 15-02-2023 FN 

2 19UEEES201 Electronic Devices and Circuits Thursday 16-02-2023 FN 

3 19UMABS304 Mathematics III - Transforms and Partial Differential Equations Tuesday 21-02-2023 FN 

4 19UMABS401 Mathematics IV - Numerical Methods Monday 13-02-2023 FN 

4 19UEEPC401 Electrical Machines II Wednesday 15-02-2023 FN 

4 19UEEPC402 Linear Integrated Circuits and Application Thursday 16-02-2023 FN 

4 19UEEPC403 Digital Electronics Friday 17-02-2023 FN 

4 19UCSES401 Fundamentals of Object Oriented Programming Monday 20-02-2023 FN 

6 19UMBHS602 Principles of Management Tuesday 14-02-2023 FN 

6 19UECOE602 Microcontrollers Based System Design and Applications Tuesday 14-02-2023 FN 

6 19UEEPE601 Special Electrical Machines Wednesday 15-02-2023 FN 

6 19UEEPC601 Power System Analysis Saturday 18-02-2023 FN 

  



IFET COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING 
    (An Autonomous Institution) 

Villupuram – 605 108. 

OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 
 

Time Table – B.E./B.Tech. Degree Examinations – Nov./Dec. – 2022. 

(Regulations – IFETCE - R2019) 

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 
 

Branch Name: B.E. Electronics and Communication Engineering 
 

Sem Subject Code Subject Name Day Exam Date Session 

2 19UMABS203 Mathematics II - Calculus, Transform and Complex Analysis Monday 13-02-2023 FN 

2 19UECES201 Circuit Analysis Tuesday 14-02-2023 FN 

2 19UCYBS202 Chemistry for Electronics Engineers Wednesday 15-02-2023 FN 

4 19UMABS403 Mathematics IV - Probability and Stochastic Process Monday 13-02-2023 FN 

4 19UECPC403 Analog and Digital Communication Tuesday 14-02-2023 FN 

4 19UECPC402 Engineering Electromagnetics Wednesday 15-02-2023 FN 

4 19UECPC401 Linear Integrated Circuits Thursday 16-02-2023 FN 

4 19UECPC404 Control Systems Friday 17-02-2023 FN 

6 19UCSOE602 Fundamentals of Java Programming Monday 13-02-2023 FN 

6 19UITOE602 Introduction to IoT Tuesday 14-02-2023 FN 

6 19UECPC601 Antenna and Wave Propagation Tuesday 14-02-2023 FN 

6 19UECPE601 Advanced Microprocessors and Microcontrollers Based System Design Wednesday 15-02-2023 FN 

  



IFET COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING 
    (An Autonomous Institution) 

Villupuram – 605 108. 

OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 
 

Time Table – B.E./B.Tech. Degree Examinations – Nov./Dec. – 2022. 

(Regulations – IFETCE - R2019) 

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 
 

Branch Name: B.E. Mechanical Engineering 
 

Sem Subject Code Subject Name Day Exam Date Session 

2 19UMABS201 Mathematics II - Calculus and Probability Monday 13-02-2023 FN 

2 19UCSES201 Python Programming Tuesday 14-02-2023 FN 

2 20UPHBS202 Physics for Mechanical Engineers Wednesday 15-02-2023 FN 

2 19UMEES202 Engineering Mechanics Thursday 16-02-2023 FN 

4 19UMABS401 Mathematics IV - Numerical Methods Monday 13-02-2023 FN 

4 19UMEPC403 Applied Thermodynamics Tuesday 14-02-2023 FN 

4 19UMEPE405 Thermal Engineering Wednesday 15-02-2023 FN 

4 19UMEPE406 Kinematics of Machinery Wednesday 15-02-2023 FN 

4 19UMEPC402 Special Machines Thursday 16-02-2023 FN 

4 19UMEPC401 Metrology and Measurements Friday 17-02-2023 FN 

6 19UMEPC603 Heat and Mass Transfer Monday 13-02-2023 FN 

6 19UMEPE602 Non - Destructive Testing Monday 13-02-2023 FN 

6 19UMBHS602 Principles of Management Tuesday 14-02-2023 FN 

6 19UMEOE602 Low Cost Automation Wednesday 15-02-2023 FN 

  



IFET COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING 
    (An Autonomous Institution) 

Villupuram – 605 108. 

OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 
 

Time Table – B.E./B.Tech. Degree Examinations – Nov./Dec. – 2022. 

(Regulations – IFETCE - R2019) 

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 
 

Branch Name: B.Tech. Artificial Intelligence and Data Science 
 

Sem Subject Code Subject Name Day Exam Date Session 

2 19UMABS204 Mathematics II - Linear Algebra and its Applications Monday 13-02-2023 FN 

2 19UCSES202 Programming in C Tuesday 14-02-2023 FN 

2 20UPHBS201 Physics for Information Science Wednesday 15-02-2023 FN 

2 19UECES202 Digital Principles and Logic Design Thursday 16-02-2023 FN 

2 19UITPC301 Data Structures Friday 17-02-2023 FN 

 
 
 
Branch Name: B.Tech. Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning 
 

Sem Subject Code Subject Name Day Exam Date Session 

2 20UPHBS201 Physics for Information Science Wednesday 15-02-2023 FN 

  



IFET COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING 
    (An Autonomous Institution) 

Villupuram – 605 108. 

OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 
 

Time Table – B.E./B.Tech. Degree Examinations – Nov./Dec. – 2022. 

(Regulations – IFETCE - R2019) 

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 
 

Branch Name: B.Tech. Information Technology 
 

Sem Subject Code Subject Name Day Exam Date Session 

2 19UMABS202 Mathematics II - Calculus, Transform and Analytic Functions Monday 13-02-2023 FN 

2 19UCSES202 Programming in C Tuesday 14-02-2023 FN 

2 20UPHBS201 Physics for Information Science Wednesday 15-02-2023 FN 

2 19UITES201 Information Technology Essentials Thursday 16-02-2023 FN 

4 19UMABS404 Mathematics IV - Probability and Statistics Monday 13-02-2023 FN 

4 19UITPC401 Computer Networks (IC) Tuesday 14-02-2023 FN 

4 19UCSPC403 Design and Analysis of Algorithm Wednesday 15-02-2023 FN 

4 19UCSPC401 Object Oriented Programming Thursday 16-02-2023 FN 

4 19UCSPC402 Operating Systems Friday 17-02-2023 FN 

4 19UITPE402 Mobile Communications Saturday 18-02-2023 FN 

6 19UITPC601 Web Technology Monday 13-02-2023 FN 

6 19UCSPC601 Compiler Design Tuesday 14-02-2023 FN 

6 19UCSPE601 Cloud Computing Wednesday 15-02-2023 FN 

 
 


